
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

ACE Day Nursery is part of ACE Nursery School (Cambridge) Ltd 

A parent co-operative founded in 1966 by the Advisory Centre for Education (ACE)  

Registered in England No. 1170191.  Registered Charity No. 271233 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACE Day Nursery 
 

Holiday Dates 2023-2024 
 
ACE Day Nursery is closed for approximately 17 days each year, plus bank holidays. From Easter 2023 to 

August 2024 we anticipate that the nursery will be closed at the following times: 

 

 

2023 
 

Easter Holiday   Friday 7th April – Friday 14th April inclusive 

 

Early May Bank Holiday   Monday 1st May  

 

Coronation Bank Holiday   Monday 8th May 

 

Spring Bank Holiday    Monday 29th May  

   

Summer Holiday   Friday 18th – Thursday 31st August inclusive  

 

Term starts again on Friday 1st September 2023 (staggered start for new children) 
  

Christmas Holiday  Friday 22nd December 2023 – Monday 1st January 2024 inclusive 

 

 

2024 

 
Term starts again on Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

 

Easter Holiday   Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April inclusive 

 

Early May Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May  

 

Spring Bank Holiday   Monday 27th May  

 

Summer Holiday   Monday 19th – Friday 30th August inclusive 

 

Term starts again on Monday 2nd September 2024 (staggered start for new children) 
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